
Dayanand Mahila Mahavidy alay a, Kurukshetra

Lesson Plan (Odd Semester)

Session 2025-26 (22.07.2025 to 24.11.2025)

Name of teacrrer: ..Ffii. t....t. .j.f.a.n

suu;ect...P1ffrc{

Date Day Class..6:Jt fttfft, Class..bJ(C.:.Ilrvl6 Class.$"J'c -SdFt
Semester.Lgif... Semester..ild.. Semester.,If4..

22.07.2025 Tuesday thgr^Ofuhnbfu A7ik N.ttdof Olmntqm H&s,
23.07.2025 Wednesday

Phurkt, L.,^,ll-.
24.07.2025 Thursday I:IH!{t:l:r2I'l* vanoHrn qael ,?t ,gd lM.

Tl^onv,^.0 l" ,,1 ll [r],,-.
0'

25.07.2025 Friday 'Thv'' of pqrqhtli'r
26.07.2025 Satrirday

JI,r,' of ptrf.no&,arlvcn
28.07.2025 Monday

fff.?:-1 
tortttPro/ Vttot u,ttq lfien of e H m 4 io

DL"L.oLnlrrl. , tt,J
29.07.2025 Tuesday to*f,:!,k*)J*nru, 6nphneffeet
30.07.2025 Wednesday

^'-;'';!!2_*
31.07.2025 Thirrsday Shaheed Udham Singh's Martyrdom Day

0t.08.2025 Friday Hor,ounl of Tnvllaofrig
02.08.2025 Saturday lrydov oltse ,&ltdgtin
04.08.2025 Monday :ryru *5g r r-{lchff

t'-0nlo,r I o nrtlalnkt
t Ytv,'*l 2 ?,u,V<leilft

fl.,af,aLlr;u- t,twat J
0s.08.2025 Iuesday e'l lr*,'r,!v! h,...,,,

-TIru tttlrt""t*l
06.08.2025 Wednesday lll"r t.r,oltpr,r/uL)

-Gf,^^rJlLr 6r ta.
07.08.2025 Thursday ro f Id -[pft19 2 tfollooJ'fkn,

R..nLt^..lau 0lntn

'Lrt tA@t Yqqd tcanol-Tfh^'Abnnlrl+ rr^r
v --,

08.08.2025 Friday $aat FOlu6 tf) bn.
09.08.2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan

rr.08.2025 Monday Jooh,1 f"uf tyP4Aribq
lfnrtlel t -fLnr^tat^ .ItJ

rrsr(rrf cf w.,cqu| tqtt)
lftra^ hntrtuo,.\,,u

t2.08.202s Tuesday fi u lt L {.re,r,ry.o^ra t1l- , ee"tt op?^ow
13.08.2025 Wednesday Grrbqlolor of ptih'ou

Q- llt ,o^ L^-b^bla;L-
14.08.2025 Thursday lrhrgdor. plrt, ,Topa eh{ropy t hlc"hltw
15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day

16.08.2025 Saturday Janamashtami

18.08.2025 Monday btr hoPg of ptrtfecil.gqt
?rnl l^,n - f -TI-. - J- J

cttg{turloh VOlqa 0t
lwlfunt o- I-lr rn^ *!o

19.08.2025 Tuesday -f 'w
L'n., tt h nnh* 

" 
t on , Paatlcl. ea$'ud in

$ d r frcs[ou fu|oogl hx



Date Day Class..SJc :I4,yta Class.bc{s:.*vlX{a Class..6,fr...QolX

Semester..IP.i...... Semester.3td... Semester..,f.f6..

20.08.2025 Wednesday "Yi3^1, uurawb
21.08.202s Thursday Ftulohor"ol l<,'6 r /ltgular

x*r^^rL."- At*l !1, I ^.." "

*::"^'J^:l !t"3!:
22.08.2025 Friday

ftTfg,.t:tt'*, (r'riHo,
23.08.202s Saturday al-;lf hds ontv/-frw|
25.08.2025 Monday r lll.luf,tiou frPPltR-20t4

26.08.2025 Tuesday

'!::oia:9:tpy,k Rov {pfo,-,
27,08.2025 Wednesday '-v

6.'el;lltro il"h
28.08.202s Thursday

.,lYfS;T:;:11',1"fr
,JPrctftc L|q/r ef Jofohfi

Vafnrrt . nl^r,r, n)ln^,
I

29.08.2025 Friday ftwirfon v
tt- .;/

30.08.2025 Saturday rrforryT ,b{Q ) eldHc
llr^tl . t#p0". r{>rrtir

0r.09.2025 Monday I HFle POf rr, f/or,^re,l
-fl-.^t^tJ. anu^,!n. 0 nh'

vfdly Jqth'je t ba.tle,
laHlro \.an-thll-,.

02.09.2025 Tuesday I Lent-ody#o u i r..l {h' :'
llt^L,,^^ I or "^-. - r. H WlnttwLvou- f\inih

03.09.2025 Wednesday

n^
$nwfiV owdte;)

04.09.202s Ihursday r Nunr', |!rl({, t7u('ryw,or

hrh ridf fy', &lsHu, tl+, 
^

Yf D0', f '' ql.q Lltqtl&
I ,{fif,ff raffnr, cf I'ht e"[

05.09.2025 Friday
i!*Y,:lv.b,,-9.Prs*

06.09.2025 Saturday 'Tt rt orn fn rro{q#ht,roo

08.09.202s Monday utvYqilWot (fqqfir.tt-
fln.e.'-.. ^-u. Vn*^kz.

[stqvav lqfte intD,$
Hlll ,^ T-)l,.t

09.09.2025 Tuesday
Poi.l ardvardrfr$ (*r,lloll""unnU., nL, -,,

r0.09.2025 Wednesday ls
r\ !^,, t 1

, \)', I
Tdhaphuu aKtcjw

rr.09.2025 Thursday
Ii',! i 

* / lifl !,!:,: l! 3 it \tlrs\ tvP ut rlJe;gr14
La uc

t2.09.2025 Friday 1it4."r 6t, ylfrp,"p, h

13.09.2025 Saturday e"d,ry of b*orn,rrn t
15.09.2025 Monday irolouq+t eipqhrfora9

arlh^iva c?,1 nu sf an t

r.l'^Pl€, (Wt91l tfwel4
16.09.202s Iuesday , ,v

Rrvtl.cf o ta
yqv,(t cae[ t Hel

r7.09.2025 Wednesday 7,it4e b-hy,de, Diqwd
18.09.2025 Thursday :in3/.!r:'!*,'Jv.: Urf IH wnoh 01vpqrtg

I r^ * rna hat !r
19.09.202s Friday Ber^drry d Ailfuitu
20.09.2025 Saturday wn.rLf of @LJt-hve,t

t v^lInJ- oufftc hr...
22.09.2025 Monday v Maharaja Aggarsen Jayanti

23.09.2025 fuesday Shaheedi Diwas/flaryana War Heroes' Martyrdom Day



Date Day class.U.Jc.eW Class.&Jc. -"?.d,f Ctass..B'$ .-.3d)
Demesrer..rl{r.t.. Semester.. 51iy'.. . Semester...fil6l

24.09.2025 Wednesday ''oTIX,o'lMfi
2s.09.2025 Thursday 1,. r.ru wt, vT(?L,ltrlu

I aart eni

rrl(r0.tqrc ? lTq(]F,FQi
Tf -.. I ^ , h- t t

a

26.09.2025 Friday J eatJeb fufi.o/ u---T--
27.09.2025 Saturday

Qavbloh
29.09.202s Monday -\,rru rf w 4 \,,vra (, ff ?Jcril3

A+atb .3l"lrr.,- I a,-t.
oqt3,r lou , &a},e

fo., l^ILj^^30.09.2025 Iuesday

Sfu:Tr:!-rr#, 3Q, Bce t FCe fqf[ci01.10.2025 Wednesday I
Mar^ ot,-l-]]!.- Ditt02.10.2025 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi JayantilDui shera I

03.10.202s Friday ffi
Poc {,r l,t to, of R' lrI&v;'o{
t o r er"/3 Trdw fn r rnoti"uJ

04.10.2025 Saturday

06.10.2025 Monday '- .l-wMryrc Yr r I ALJ!0PJ
l"oba6i lt'L . n[.,,,,^i. Aevf,tf vta

07.10.2025 Tuesday Ma h a ris hi Va I m iki "l"yu nrTffijilf fa midh Jayanti
08.10.2025 Wednesday

Il^^,
J0lnthst6ldf TaG

Arlnivryhn ).Y,i."It^09.r0.202s tn"t'o"r lltfiW /r''r,v7' vr Pllq, {Pqce
r't^L. --tr- ---r I -r

10.r0.2025 Friday /-oreail4 *fuSfr,ipfju
11.r0.2025 Saturday

^,htiy,y#i,ytouti,,"tt13.10.2025 Monday \7

- fqso, (4r vvtel^trqh4{ {Aw
fvudc t.lrrr ntnne|

, t-iQ ahacfu..t r@[,Phttl r I'z^ L--v L-Tl14.r0.262s uesday
lToxuotll - ilo l].no* fin ?h'/,!*iy1,n, onr5.10.2025 ffednesday

{'F c: 
. Q,,1 ohA.6 h o,o, 1pi2orlrll ' l'L}t^a ollar, ., ^ ^16.10.2025 lrnursOay ;*ta/r7v/,rtlc Adfffdr,

rl
I f(, 'lr^r.rI -ar-gvwuar.rotn 'aotnl avtlw)arlI.tr7.r0.202s lrtAay uo pple^ effrd , I

@
Qlrr"4l6 V

18.10.2025 Saturday %
9.10.2025 to 26.10.2025 Diwali Vacations

Er^_7---27.10.2025 Monday , .w r rruK|tR awdl
aatg ^tte e , -h ,-. n -

L.r N r to,4pffarU, JFccG]-
28.10.2025 Tuesday

Heau j21*0.9.v 
Hav,-,t^ttt^ i,*fiIfiuS,zttwt,29.10.2025 Wednesday

Wde!^ J:{oetu;DWti'ls, lfr-t30.10.2025 Thursday

^:fy^:!,nelqtivtdt Revlr/ou
31.10.2025 Friday

A,)ic/a,
01.11.2025 Saturdav flaryana Day

Foh^oh I Jhkc- 1,

dr*,le hke It'

03.tl.2025 Monday W
,-o 1 lln nl o ^ltt.- L,^,, I



Date Day Class..U'JL.-*kl6t Class.IJ,&..L+-drt 7 Class. &'Jt -3d",7
Semester..Fl.. Semester..5rof... Semester..f:t{r..

04.11.2025 Tuesday rs08- ?._ tst t^rlt l yt IpgJ-
J,lr&J1,,!r'ar ls.t Atv[rlou

Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

06.11.2025 Ihursday vwvy J.t vlll lJor,)
Mk'^tl"0 r*) tl"l.l

rvzro ol Sqoy*o{rruoETM
f-folr foo.l r/ o v--ot ,t (l,-,nln

07.11.2025 Friday nt{n$, ffitundo
08.1 1.2025 Saturday T,co b o dJ Prb ly,.k^,.,
10.11.2025 Monday ^rPPrrLqnut,ot 6.e,

AcaDt^osn n,. 9z oau)cu^It
{-awP|rttlou t Alobttl$
J^.--]\ - " .'-

rr.tI.2025 Tuesday g

fur-i - Diroclr.r,uJ Uodrt Y *r,i;-).yn,t-
12.11.2025 Wednesday Mueltayf,6c[ Hlqtet

( lattltioaH^^t3.tt.2025 Thursday rs#d^ fYt',:.i:'
-:w - *TwKJt
Gto^, a. ^-, /r-.-- .T

14.11.2025 Friday
Y:y:nlstngr$ .

r5.tt.2025 Saturday .9prlry rww Afrb,ry
17.1L2025 Monday

Tu !*tl otrtt ituIfl4 elorK 9 bplou,fue
Kratt at,t , l-ltr a, .18.r1.2025 Tuesday -tero pold-eua5;, \aveg Ditf;,,lJ Hl"rt i*19.r1.2025 Wednesday -r--

Awr'sloa
20.r1.2025 Thursday f'oJfllle Q\tqlqr f**t R.vrbjora
21.11.2025 Friday Ktvl,rl'a
22.11.2025 Saturday

Atvir/o,r
24.11.2025 Monday

fftvlriot, p.evtr/ou
25.11.2025 Tuesday Examination Onwards

h"g,


